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KINGS MOUNTAIN
824 East King St.

704-739-7496 ° Fax 704-739-0611

BELMONT - MOUNT HOLLY
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* Deadlines: Banner/News: Line & Display Mon.,12 noon Eagle/Record/Herald Line: Tues.,3pm. Display: Mon. 4pm
107 East Main St.

704-435-6752 » Fax 704-435-8293
 

 

   

 

   
 

 

  
 

 

  

       

 

 
 

    
 

 

   
  
 

 

  
   

under $450 a month-why
rent? Call 704-692-2966.

RENT TO OWN
1995-1997 Mobile

Security/Alarm Tech. Pay

able with DSC, Coddax,
Napco and Ademco prod-

DOE must be knowledge- |

ucts. Must be dependable, |

 
electric items and miscella-
neous items.

5 FAMILY YARD SALE at KM
POOLS - 201 E. King St.

AUCTIONS

24 LOG HOME PACKAGES to
be sold at public auction.
Saturday, May 8th, 11:00

AM, Rocky Mount, NC.

System, and 3 Free months

of HBO, includes delivery

and installation with one
year of service, call for

details. 1-800-352-9992,
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u HAPPY ADS WHEN RUNNING AN AD......Please read your ad the first week it runs. Occasionally, WRITING AN AD Classified Rates
# errors occur, so if you should find a mistake in your ad, please let us know right away. Here are some key points about writing an ad: $10.45 for the first 20

| u Place a Happy Ad and celebrate| We'll be happy to make the necessary changes. Republic Newspapers assumes no finan- 1. Attract the reader's attention with your head- words and capital
«| a birthday, job promotion, or cial responsiblity for errors or omissions of copy. It is your responsibility to read your ad line or opening statement. : p
“| just for fun. Include a photo! either on the proof for display ads or the first week it runs for classified line ads and notify 2- Include all essential facts about your product, lead-in. 10¢ for each
. Starting at $15.00 us of any such errors. We reserve the right to adjust in full any error by publishing a cor- SSpedslyde phe: aly he i with Ve most additional word.
‘| call 704-739-7496 for rected insertion. All copy must be approved by the newspaper, which reserves the right to 3 ioIigh JonSrgnitne| onii Yard Sales
® : : request changes, reject or properly classify an ad. Publisher reserves the right to cancel 3 P : i 10.00

. more information any ad at any time. All advertising is subject to credit approval RfYou aan placa your od in 3 publications Fig," : : one phone call. up to 20 words

- ERA FOR RENT OR LEASE CHERRYVILLE COTTAGE. 1 18 N, 3 BR, 2 BA DW with PART TIME HELP WANTED. 2 FAMILY YARD SALE. 205 | Rogers Auction & Realty. BUY A LIVING Room Suite," ; : i ; '
BEAUTIFUL CROCKER FOR RENT 3 BR/1 BA. All appliances parents retreat in master Answer phone, some sales, Séuth Pink Street In License #685. For free Several Colors. Payments

» RIDGE-Immaculate 3 BD/2 TAIN. 2 INANGEOuN; included. Available imme- bedroom, brick underpin, will be trained. If interested Cherryville, Sat., May 1st. brochure/details, Buffalo as Low as $39/month. 1.9%
* BA home with 2-car Stove and refrigerator fur- diately. $290/mth. + $200 great neighborhood, paved could become a full time 7 AM - 2 PM. Furniture, Log Homes 1-888-562- each month unpaid bal-
: garage, fenced backyard nished. Central Air/Heat. deposit. References roads, move in with equity. job. Floorcovering busi- microwave, jewelry, numer- 2246 or www.auction- ance. Call Now: 1-800-395-
* with play area, storage $135/wk. 2 BR APART- required . Address 100 Call today 704-692-2966. ness, help customers with ous household goods, loghomesccom. 7090. Delivery Included.

© shed, deck, security sys- MENT with Fireplace. 1 BA. Bills Ave. Call Harbor __4:29. colors and such. Call: 704- __clothes and etc. WATERFRONT- BADIN Free Tables, Lamps.
¢ tem, stove, microwave, Stove and refrigerator fur- Realty. 704-953-8844. tin [Yo 445-4003. 4:28, 5:05, ARGE 3 FAMILY YARD LAKE. Coachman RV - BUY BIG SCREEN TV's -
¢ dishwasher, disposal, nished. Central Heat/Air. 3BR,2BAHOUSEINKINGS ROACHES ANTS. SPIDERS, ——2e219: SALE & MOVING SALE. deck with expansive view. receive Free DVD player;
= cathedral & trey ceiling, $125/wk. 3 BR APART- MOUNTAIN. Laundry and MICE! IF IT'S BUGS, BOYD MANAGEMENT seek- | 1514 N. Piedmont Ave. in Preview this Sunday from Riding Lawn Mowers with
« ceilings fans, and separate MENT, 1 BA. Stove and room, ceramic tile, eating CALL RICE PEST CON- ing highly motivated individ- Kings Mountain. Sat., May | 2-4:00 PM. Auction: May 2 Free Weed Eater; Home
w laundry room. Perfect for a refrigerator furnished. bar between Kitchen & TROL 704-922-8822 ual as Apartment Manager 1st. Collectibles and lots of @ 4:00 PM - Details at Computer and Free Desk.

family! Call now for a pri- Central Heat/Air. $145/wk. Dining room, covered front TOLL "FREE: 1-866-787- for Kingswood Apartments. other items. Rain, no sale. www.peggauction.com, Or, All Wood Bedroom plus
» vate  showing-704-734- 2 BR MOBILE HOME, 1 porch, Central Heat/Air. 6686. DALLAS NC. thn If interested in joining a Rain date May 23rd. #5098 JCPegg, 336-996- Free Mattress, Box.
= 5876. $113, 500. 306 BA. Stove and refrigerator Large ‘wooded lot. 506 MDBLAWNLAWN rr winning team, please fax 1443 3g BATTLEGROUND 4414, Payments as low as
a Crocker Rd, Kings furnished. $100/wk. Call: Katherine Street. Monin Fini resume to 803-419-6577. AVENUE in Kings AUCTION, Saturday, May 8 $49/Month. 1.9% each
. Mountain between Phifer 704-739-4417 or 704-739- $675/mth. 704-553-0345. Ena ote Sn: Attention: Deanna Mizzell. Mountain. Sat, May 1st. 11AM,Location: 186 Linda month unpaid balance.

" _and El-Bethel Rds. 4:28. 1425 in evening. tfn Also, 1 or2 BR Furnished ng. * Miike ie! 4:29. A 7 AM - 12 PM. Dining Lane at Carolina Delivery Included. Call 1-

£00 SW 14x70, 2 BR, 2 BA, BR, 1 BA APT in Kings Or Unfurnished Apts. 380 Loioe,M04are. SS Room Table, Desk, Homeplace.Mocksville, NC. 800-395-7090.
» vinyl siding, shingle roof Mountain. Central Air & to $100/week. 4:29. : : ; Weedeater, Games, Toys, 5 Bedroom Executive BUY WASHER, DRYER,3883. 4:28. STEEL BUILDINGS. Spring : ;

with heat pump. $13,900. Heat. Stove and BR APARTMENT FOR TTGi Clearance Factory Movies and Clothes. Home and 64+/- Acres Refrigerator, or Stove.

w Call 704-484-3194. Refrigerator Included. RENT. $150.00/wk. a Seconds : & Freight KINGS MOUNTAIN-3 FAMILY Divided with 4 Building Payments as Low as| ] Is g Bao
AGLn Washer/ Dryer Hook-up. Deposit $300.00. All utili- BRICK MASONS, TENDERS Damaged. 25x34, 30x50. YARD SALE. 507 Crescent Lots. Broker Participation $20/Month. 1.9% each
% 00 DW 28x54, repo, 3 BR, 2 $475/mth. Plus deposit. ties included. Call: 704- AND EQUIPMENT OPER- PRICED TO SELL Hill Road. Sat, May 1st. Invited. www.ironhorseauc- Month unpaid balance. -
“ BA, Central air, all for Call: 704-739-5245. tin 435-9369. 4:28, 5:05. | ATORS NEEDED. wifinancing. No reason- 7:30 AM-Until. Good vari- tion.com. Iron Horse Free Microwave. Delivery

© $27,900. Call: 704-484- | 2 BR MOBILE HOMES FOR 2 BR MOBILE HOME FOR | Experienced personnel able offer refused. 800- | ety of clothes and house- Auction Company, 800- | Included. Call Now 1-800-
3194. 4:20. | RENT. Nice and clean. RENT. All uiiies included | Only;We ier Sxcellont Pay | 4057501, 4:28. | hold items. 9972248. NCAL#3936. | 395-7000.
" | Oak Grove Community in $135.00/wk. Deposit | and benefits. Call Masonry EEE BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY HELP WANTE» 99 Southern Energy, 3 BR, 2 | © ; yn . 7oehoot | Unlimited. 704-435-3311. | iS MULTIPLE FAMILY YARD TWANTED/MEDICAL
% BA,heat pump, good con- | Kings Mcuntain. 704-735 nmaatl emer | CHRISTIAN DATING SER. SALE. 802 Cleveland ALL CASH CANDY ROUTE. CNA Live-in position, Raleigh
w dition. $28,900. Call: 704- Ln - ERA east VICE. 100,000 Members Avenue, 7 AM - 11 AM. NO Do you earn up to $800/day Group Home. Off every
® 484-3194. 4:29. | NEW BRICK APARTMENT. BEAUTIFUL, QUIET, SMALL | FLEETNET AMERICA, INC. 2 i EARLY BIRDS! Baby potential? Your own local other weekend.pigs.Se v GR since 1989! Countless : )
®01 DW 28x80. 4 BR. 2 BA Nicest in Kings Mtn. Area. COMPLEX, 2BR, 11/2BA, | has an immediate opening lationships '& : items,toys, clothes, Men's route. 30 Machines and $1400/month plus room
" t x oat. in. rasta Available May 1 & 0 Refrigerator, Stove. for an outside sales repre- Dane bs t anager & Women’s clothes, and | Candy. All for $9,995. 1- and board. License
EDroom firolace imgon | Deposit. MAY FREE. 5 Private Patio. Available |  Sentative. This individual 2750 CSR WEISS: jot of stuff | 800-814-6077, MultiVend, required. CNA, CPR,
x TOO, Hiepiace In oon, min. to I-85. 704-734-4888 immediately. $500/mth will be responsible for new 00 ATommalon. pacade Th CEC MedTech, drivers license» heat pump and appliances. | —EE yy. oy mut account generation as well | 1-800-820-32834:20._ 2 FAMILY YARD SALE. Fri, | arae
» $39,900. Call: 704-484- | 2 & 3 BR MOBILE HOMES lfB20. a5: maintaining. emisting | 50 | April 30th. 1 PM - 4 PM. | VENDING ROUTE!" ..219:522.8260
53194. 4:20. | FOR RENT. Central Air. NICE 2 BR MOBILE HOME accounts throughout aE| Sat, May 1st. 7:30 AM - Soda/Snacks/Candy/Water HELP WANTED/DRIVERS
x | Suburban Mobile Home FOR RENT. Furnished, : TWO FEMALE PUPS. Give | until. 510 Waco Road | .. Healthy. Products 100! BEST"HOUSE APPRAISED AT ! Southeastern territory. FREE t d | : i : : DRIVERS: BEST gets Better!
. : | Park and Suburban Acres Central air. No taxes, no : : away 0 a good | (Kings Mountain)-1st | Professional income and :« $63,000. Will sell for | : A : FleetNet America is a H 1 Black. 1 Bi | 3 [ ; gal ; Company up to .45c;
» $43.000. 3 BR, 1 BA. | Mobile Home Park. Call: mowing, no water bill, no nationwide". ‘provider of ome. ack, rown. house on right below equipment, financing avail- Te to 53c: 0/0 to .93c

Contral HezUAr. 5/4. acre 704-739-3919. tin repairs, no sweat. Morelife. emergency Hi orice MedBrest, Call: 704- | Marathon Store and | able with $7500/down. Call Lies Now De
3 . * {Fe ———————————————————————————_———— . Hl . | i \ 1

t ® lot on Hwy #150 West, | NICE AND CLEAN FUR- White Oak. 704-037-7440. the trucking industry. EERSTE |* Washerette. Fjom Kings | 877-843-8726, Vendors pionace Plan with $0
¥  Chemyvile. 704-732-3592. | NISHED 2 BR MOBILE 428.505. Candidates should have a MESMMMGUURCAUAWNNN =~ Mountain Hospital take left | Purchasing Agent Network Down. 1-800-CFI-DRIVE,

4:29, 5:05. | HOMES FOR RENT in FOR LEASE-2 BR, 1 BA APT. college degree and a mini- | HUGE MOVING YARD SALE. | 20 Sims, right on Waco. | 4 gq0VENDING, INC. 90 www.cfidrive.com.
) “FOR SALE BY OWNER. | KINGS MOUNTAIN. Area West Second St. in mum of two years outside Fri., April 30th, Sat., May TeETonal | Machines- $9120. The Best | GwNER OPERATORS:
I * Brick. Ranch Style House. | Near 1-85. Central air, | Cherryville. Appliances. sales experience. 1st., Sun., May 2nd. Six and HI Kin3 tof hinds} Locations. 1-800-836-3464. | HOWARD TRANSPORTA-

5 ; : i -487- - g |® Located at 908 Vista Drive | Washer/Dryer. NO PETS. |  $400/mth. Call: 704-487 Experience in the trans Island View Drive, Shelby. EA PRES. Toug= 1 LgAfHours TION, = subsidiary io

* in Cherryville. 3 BR,2 Full | Quiet. Call 704-937-7440. 8282. 4:28, 5:05. portation industry is pre- (Moss Lake). 7 AM-6 PM. to list i FINANCIAL Howard Industries, world-

i ® Baths. Gas Logs in great | MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. | 1750 Sq. Ft. Brick Veneer fered his gosition wil NO EARLY BIRDS! Lots of er| CAG. CASH. NOW. For class leaderin the produc-
» room. Large outbuilding. | 2BR,2BA. Private lot, NO | Doublewide. 3 BR, 2 1/2 |  nEWCeSaar PiusCOl- baby glovesian Toray, igsl | Stuctined. Setlomonts tion and distribution of elec-

* ; . , 4 i i i | . a 9 0 S, A . bow ’ i 32 ¥ Call: 704 435 3926for fur: PETS. Linwood Road in BA. Central Heat/Air. Plosss sone reste aon vy) y: Ott & Bat. May Tat. 7 AM Annuities, and Insurance trical transformers has
i wu therdetails. 4:28. | Kings Mountain. $ 95/wk. | Fallston Area. $500/mth. | g Computers, Tools, , May immediate openingsfor 15

» | Deposit + references. Call: | with $500/deposit.  704- with salary requirements to: Household Items, - Until. Household items, | Payouts. 800-794-7310. Owner/Operators tor OTR

: | 704-739-5319. tin 435-4683 after 5 PM. |, RleethietAmerioe. Ie PO. fumitwe, Washers 8} (Books, Lawn Towers Wantworttworth.3 The OTR runs Mid-West
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